Abrechnungsjahr 2024
Stichtags Abrechnung zum 31.12.

Abrechnung
Januar
Januar 11,536
Februar
Marz
April
Mai
von Juni
Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Februar

11,523
11,503

Marz

11,52
11,507
11,511

April

11,511
11,496
11,491
11,461

Mai

11,508
11,493
11,488
11,466
11,475

Juni

Juli

bis
August

September

—
= STADTWERKE

Bad Windsheim

Oktober November Dezember



